R.G. 25: Premier’s Office fonds
Series 23: John A. Mathieson papers
Sub-Series 2: Subject files

FILE LISTING

File 1:

File 2:

File 3:

File 4:

File 5:

File 6:

File 7:

File &:

File 9:

File 10:

File 11:

File 12:

File 13:

File 14:

File 15:

Agent General Correspondence

Dalton Sanatorium

Department of Labour

Falconwood Asylum

Maritime Home for Girls

Navy League of Canada, Trafalgar Day Appeal
Petitions

Publicity Commissioner, Boston

Rules and Orders of Legislative Assembly

Speech: Canada’s Atlantic Provinces

Speech: Reviewing the Record of the Government
Subsidies

S.S. “Morwenna”

S.S. “Morwenna” telegrams & newspaper clipping

Tuplin correspondence

1912-1914
1916
1912, 1914, 1917
1912, 1916-1917
1912-1918
1919
1912-1916
1913-1914
1913
[after 1935]
1915
1911-1912

1914-1916

1915-1916



