## R.G. 25: Premier's Office fonds Series 23: John A. Mathieson papers Sub-Series 2: Subject files

## FILE LISTING

File 1:	Agent General Correspondence		1912-1914
File 2:	Dalton Sanatorium		1916
File 3:	Department of Labour		1912, 1914, 1917
File 4:	Falconwood Asylum		1912, 1916-1917
File 5:	Maritime Home for Girls		1912-1918
File 6:	Navy League of Canada, Trafalgar Day Appeal		1919
File 7:	Petitions		1912-1916
File 8:	Publicity Commissioner, Boston		1913-1914
File 9:	Rules and Orders of Legislative Assembly		1913
File 10:	Speech: Canada's Atlantic Provinces	[after	1935]
File 11:	Speech: Reviewing the Record of the Government		1915
File 12:	Subsidies		1911-1912
File 13:	S.S. "Morwenna"		1914-1916
File 14:	S.S. "Morwenna" telegrams & newspaper clipping		
File 15:	Tuplin correspondence		1915-1916